

FIRST-TIER TRIBUNAL GENERAL REGULATORY CHAMBER INFORMATION RIGHTS

Tribunal Reference: EA/2012/0256

Appellant: The National Health Service Commissioning Board

(as function successor to

London Strategic Health Authority)

Respondent: The Information Commissioner

Judge: NJ Warren

DECISION NOTICE

- 1. By consent, this decision notice replaces the one issued by the Information Commissioner on 13 November 2012
- 2. The requested information is to be released to the applicant in the form of the Schedule now agreed between the parties.

(Signed on the original) NJ Warren

Chamber President

Dated 8 August 2013